11 Kasim 2025 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.ADANALI TAY (Kosmaz)
2 BERTUGHAN
3.YAGIZHANBEY (Kosmaz)
4.DELI MESUT
5.EGELI EFE
6.ESMERDAG (Kosmaz)
7.GREEN MLE
8.HIZLI VEYSEL
9 KIZILHIS (Kosmaz)
10.STEPHENSON
11.MAHURZADE (Kosmaz)
12.UCAN BALON (Kosmaz)
13.ASYALI GELIN

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHO

1.)350.000 v

1.)63.000 &

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yka UFUKBIR - ADANADERYASI
4yka YILMABASAR - DEVIRAL
4yda BAHARSAH - NURVELEK
4yda  LIDERTAY - TEKFORD FEYZA
dyaa  YAKUPBEY - DYARKEZI
4yka YILMABASAR - GURACAR
4yka  ENDEREFE- CANM
4yka  HABERKAN- VEFAKARKZ
4yak  ALTINCIHS- KZILVAVI
4yka DILIRAN - SABURABLA
4yka  ESKISEHRL- BENGISU
4yak  HSARBEY - CANANTAY

4yak

UCANBEY - UCANDIL

2.)140.000 ¢
2)25200 ¢

Siklet
61
61
61
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
54
54
52

Sahip
IBR. ATAK
HID. TASDEMR
DAV. ARSLANCA
iZz. SUNKAR
S. SAD. BICER
MEH. BIRDEN
ILH. TEKINALP
MET. AYSEL
ELI. AKIN
GUV. SAHLI
S. IZE. DIKENCIK
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
MUZ TEZER

58 kg,

3.)70.000 ¢
3.12.600 ¢

Antrendrii
C.TKOSE
E.USLU
H.R.YESILBUDAK
B.TANRIKULU
HUS.KARABULUT
S.C.GOZUNGU
G.TASDELEN
OAAAKUSTEKIN
T.YILMAZ
SAB.ARSLAN
MOzGUL
MOzGUL
H.E.UYSAL

Kocaeli Hipdromu (33. Yaris Giinii)

1500 Kum
4))35.000 ¢
4)6.300 &

HP  Son6Y.
48 674738
63 631113
56 074547
63 164462
32 270066
42 700906
53 769954
75 616765
31 00676
52  6-43811
33 079470
42 900602
44 440097

Son Kosu Tarihi
08.11.2025
04.11.2025
02.11.2025
01.11.2025
07.11.2025
06.11.2025
31.10.2025
21.10.2025
15.10.2025
31.10.2025
10.11.2025
07.11.2025
28.10.2025



